Unidrive SP
Free Standing
Fully Engineered AC Drives
125 - 2,450hp (90kW - 1.6MW)
380 - 480V / 575V - 690V
Unidrive SP Free Standing, Ready to Run Large Drives
N1652E171230

1 - �Dynamic brake control*
3 - �No dynamic brake control
SP    6    4    1    1Order Code
Dimensions
* Does not include braking resistor or associated components.
Description Order Code
USB  485 communications cable CT-USB-CABLE
Keypad to drive cable, 5ft SP-LCD-485-005
Keypad to drive cable, 10ft SP-LCD-485-010
Keypad to drive cable, 15ft SP-LCD-485-015
Keypad to drive cable, 25ft SP-LCD-485-025
Keypad to drive cable, 50ft SP-LCD-485-050
Keypad to drive cable, xxx is cable length in 5ft
increments (max length 100ft) SP-LCD-485-xxx
Interconnect Cable Order Codes
www.controltechniques.com 7
Ratings
W